
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ▲ 5 43 - KLAAS MEETS HADDAWAY What Is Love 2K9 4050 Scream & Shout/Coconut/Kontor New Media/Q 4 1 3 -

2 ▼ 1 2 10 R.I.O. After The Love 3570 Zooland/Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media/DMD -1 1 5 -

3 ● 3 4 3 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KELLY ROWLAND When Love Takes Over 2989 Virgin/EMI 0 2 10 X

4 ▼ 2 1 2 ROCKSTROH Licht 2840 Kick Fresh/Kontor New Media/DMD -2 1 8 X

5 ▲ 6 12 32 CASCADA Evacuate The Dancefloor 2610 Zooland/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 1 5 4 -

6 ▼ 4 3 1 MICHAEL MIND Love's Gonna Get You 2402 Kontor/Kontor New Media/DMD -2 1 9 X

7 ● 7 5 4 KID CUDI VS. CROOKERS Day 'N' Nite 2119 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution/DMD/Edel 0 1 23 X

8 ● 8 7 8 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Boom Boom Pow 1824 Interscope/Universal/UV 0 5 14 X

9 ▲ 10 13 14 FRAUENARZT & MANNY MARC Das Geht Ab (Wir Feiern Die Ganze Nacht) 1754 Atzen Musik/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 9 10 X

10 ▼ 9 6 5 LADY GAGA Love Game 1547 Streamline/KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV -1 4 8 -

11 ▲ 18 41 - THE BLACK EYED PEAS I Gotta Feeling 1465 Interscope/Universal/UV 7 11 3 -

12 ▲ 17 49 - SPENCER & HILL Cool / Fingertips 1463 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media/DMD 5 12 3 -

13 ▼ 11 8 6 PAUL VAN DYK For An Angel 09 1383 Vandit/Intergroove/Universal/UV -2 1 11 X

14 ▲ 26 57 89 PITBULL I Know You Want Me (Calle Ocho) 1212 Universal/UV 12 14 21 X

15 ▼ 12 9 7 FEDDE LE GRAND FEAT. MITCH CROWN Scared Of Me 1193 Kontor/Kontor New Media/DMD -3 6 9 X

16 ▼ 15 20 57 FUTURE MIND Drum & Bass 2k9 1184 Glorious House/Toka Beatz/Zebralution -1 15 4 -

17 ▲ 27 31 100 PULSEDRIVER Peace 1035 Aqualoop/Zebralution/DMD 10 17 4 -

18 ▲ 51 - - SANDERS & DEENASTY FEAT. AMERCIA RODRIGUEZ Sway 2K9 996 Sub Division 33 18 2 -

19 ● 19 23 30 JAVI MULA Come On 970 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 19 6 -

20 ● 20 25 69 BRYCE VS. SHAUN BAKER Blame It On The Summer 955 Uptunes/Zebralution/DMD 0 20 4 -

21 ▼ 16 16 20 MARK 'OH United 901 ZYX -5 16 6 -

22 ▲ 24 44 44 JAMX, BEAM & VACE Pressure (XXX) 896 FutureBase/Beam Traxx/Kontor New Media 2 22 5 -

23 ▼ 14 11 11 ROCCO Everybody 9.0 799 Aqualoop/Zebralution/DMD -9 11 6 -

24 ▼ 21 14 13 HI:FI VS. DAVE DARELL Flash 2.9 767 Zooland/Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 13 7 -

25 ▼ 13 10 9 FRANKY TUNES Free 2009 766 Aqualoop/Zebralution/DMD -12 8 7 -

26 ▼ 23 15 12 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. SUGARHILL GANG LaLa Song 690 Urban/Universal/UV -3 10 9 -

27 NEU - - - 2-4 GROOVES FEAT. REKI D. Relax 656 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media/Music Mail 74 27 1 -

28 ▲ 29 22 16 LADY GAGA Poker Face 624 Streamline/KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV 1 1 30 X

29 ▲ 33 55 - LOONA Parapapapapa 596 Universal/UV 4 29 3 -

30 ▼ 22 17 17 TOM PULSE Cuando (Floresca El Chuno) - Reloaded 588 Clubtronics/Starshit/Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 17 6 -

31 ▲ 80 - - A.L.B.A. Good Vibrations 562 Whitelabel 49 31 2 -

32 ▼ 31 46 86 DIZZEE RASCAL & ARMAND VAN HELDEN Bonkers 557 Urban/Universal/UV -1 31 4 -

33 ▲ 39 53 - SUNFLASH I Won't Let The Sun 509 GMG/Attention/Andorfine/Zebralution 6 33 3 -

34 ▼ 28 21 18 FLO RIDA FEAT. KESHA Right Round 508 Atlantic/Warner -6 7 20 X

35 ● 35 30 29 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Do It All Night 496 Zooland/Zebralution 0 29 15 -

36 ▲ 41 86 - CLOKX Clokx 2009 488 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 36 3 -

37 ▼ 30 27 34 PITBULL Room Service 475 Ultra/Warner -7 27 9 -

38 NEU - - - FM AUDIO Killer 462 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 63 38 1 -

39 ▼ 38 32 26 RICO BERNASCONI Love Deep Inside 460 Starshit/Kontor New Media -1 4 13 X

40 ▲ 79 - - FISH & CHIPS Miami 440 Jolly Roger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 39 40 2 -

41 ▲ 75 - - STEVE ANGELLO & LAIDBACK LUKE FEAT. ROBIN S. Show Me Love 422 We Play/Kontor New Media 34 41 2 -

42 ▲ 62 83 - EMILLIANA TORRINI Jungle Drum 421 Rough Trade 20 42 3 X

43 NEU - - - SASH! FEAT. RODRIGUEZ Ecuador (The UK Remix E.P.) 414 tokapi-recordings/Zebralution 58 43 1 -

44 ▼ 37 36 33 AXWELL, ANGELLO, INGROSSO & LAIDBACK LUKE FEAT. DEBORAH COX Leave The World Behind 406 We Play/Kontor New Media/Music Mail -7 24 10 -

45 ▼ 36 50 - AGNES CARLSSON Release Me 405 Warner -9 36 3 -

46 ▲ 48 54 - DJS FROM MARS Don't Give Up 394 Starshit/Kontor New Media 2 46 3 -

47 ▼ 43 28 24 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Destination 372 Trak/MTunes -4 21 8 -

48 ▼ 44 79 - MARQUESS Arriba 365 Warner -4 44 3 -

49 ▼ 34 35 40 BODYBANGERS Sunshine Day 364 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -15 34 6 -

50 ▼ 25 18 21 NIELS VAN GOGH Dreamer 354 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media/Q -25 18 7 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 ▼ 45 37 64 SEAN PAUL So Fine 334 Atlantic/Warner -6 37 4 -

52 ▼ 32 19 19 KLINGENBERG T! 329 Zooland/Zebralution -20 19 7 -

53 ▼ 52 42 41 SIDNEY SAMSON Riverside 328 Sneakerz Muzik/Yawa/Kontor New Media/Music Mail -1 28 10 -

54 ▼ 47 51 - LOUIS GARCIA Freak Of Love 320 Toka Beatz/Zebralution/Glorious House -7 47 3 -

55 ▲ 61 - - SUNRIDER The Music's Got Me 316 Attention/Andorfine/Zebralution 6 55 2 -

56 ▼ 42 29 23 CUBA CLUB In My Eyes 313 Attention/Andorfine/Zebralution -14 23 6 -

57 ▲ 68 - - THE FACE VS. MARK BROWN & ADAM SHAW Needin U 308 Kontor/Kontor New Media 11 57 2 -

58 NEU - - - ROB & CHRIS Superheld 306 Zooland/Zebralution 43 58 1 -

59 ▼ 53 34 28 4 STRINGS Take Me Away 305 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media/DMD -6 10 11 X

60 ▲ 77 - - NIGHTSHIFTERZ VS. MARIK Touch Me (All Night Long) 304 Clubtronics/Starshit/Kontor New Media 17 60 2 -

61 ▲ 70 - - LAMBDA Hold On Tight 298 Alphabet City/Kontor New Media 9 61 2 -

62 ▼ 49 74 - SALEMME All That She Wants 286 Attention/Andorfine/Zebralution -13 49 3 -

63 ▼ 46 40 95 MONOLOOP VS. DESTO Ohrenrausch 275 Fadersport/Kontor New Media -17 40 4 -

64 ▼ 50 26 22 SHAGGY FEAT. GARY "NESTA" PINE Fly High 271 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution -14 16 8 X

65 ▼ 55 48 49 BELANOVA Baila Mi Corazón 263 Universal/UV -10 48 5 -

66 ▲ 86 - - RÖYKSOPP The Girl And The Robot 260 Wall Of Sound/EMI 20 66 2 -

67 NEU - - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Never Alone 254 7th Sense/Music Mail/Sony 34 67 1 -

68 ▼ 40 24 15 REC. PRO Sweet Dreams 253 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media -28 14 8 -

69 ● 69 56 54 PAUL & FRITZ KALKBRENNER Sky And Sand 242 Bpitch Control 0 49 23 -

70 NEU - - - JEAN ELAN Killer 240 Shake Me Please 31 70 1 -

71 ▲ 91 - - CECILE Hot Like We 234 Kingstone/Groove Attack 20 71 2 -

72 ▼ 58 47 38 DJ ROSS VS. DOUBLE YOU Please Don't Go 2009 231 Kontor/Kontor New Media -14 38 5 -

73 ▲ 83 91 88 STARCHASER A New Society 224 Clubland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 10 73 4 -

74 ▼ 73 - - REMADY Need 2 Say 216 Houseworks/Kontor New Media -1 73 2 -

75 ▼ 65 61 81 PETER FOX Schüttel Deinen Speck 214 Downbeat/Warner -10 61 4 -

76 ▼ 59 71 47 BOOGIE BOYS Higher Love 210 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -17 47 5 -

77 ▼ 57 68 - LOLO DEEJAY Love Song 2K9 207 Hammer Tracks/Kontor New Media -20 57 3 -

78 ▲ 81 58 36 BIG ALI FEAT. DOLLARMAN Hit The Floor 195 Warner 3 1 25 X

79 NEU - - - LIVVI FRANC Now I'm That Bitch 194 Jive/Zomba/Sony 22 79 1 -

80 ▼ 56 38 31 PRONTO Get Fun 190 X-pected/Kontor New Media/DMD -24 31 6 -

81 NEU - - - ERIC SNEO Tanz Der Familie 2009 188 Beatdisaster/Kontor New Media/Trible Vision 20 81 1 -

82 ▼ 74 63 39 SONO Keep Control Plus 181 Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 2 17 X

83 ▼ 54 33 25 DJ OGB FEAT. FRANCISCO & GEMENI Hands Up 175 Superfine -29 25 6 -

84 NEU - - - DJ HAPPY VIBES FEAT. JAZZMIN Wake Up 172 Aroma/Kontor New Media 17 84 1 -

85 ▼ 60 45 27 BELMOND & PARKER Ping Pong 163 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media -25 18 8 -

86 ▲ 88 78 73 JAYSON GREEN Looking For 160 Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 31 10 -

87 ▼ 64 89 - DEL MONTE VS. TOPLESS Love Story 157 Klubbstyle/Zebralution/Music Mail -23 64 3 -

88 ▼ 85 76 61 FLO RIDA FEAT. WYNTER Sugar 154 Atlantic/Warner -3 36 10 X

89 ▼ 63 - - BROKEN SWEAT Love Game 152 Sushi Tunes/DMD -26 63 2 -

90 NEU - - - CINEMA PLAYERS Once Upon A Time 150 Splashtunes/A 45 11 90 1 -

91 ▼ 71 52 46 PLASTIK FUNK Rise 145 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution -20 46 6 -

92 ▲ 96 62 53 SEAN KINGSTON Fire Burning On The Dancefloor 140 Beluga Heights/Epic/Sony 4 50 7 -

93 RE - - - FRAGMA Memory 139 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media/DMD 8 2 20 X

94 ▼ 67 94 - PRIME TIME Right Round 137 Big Bird -27 67 3 -

95 ▼ 76 - - THE DUBGURU U Got 2 Know 132 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -19 76 2 -

96 NEU - - - HEIKO & MAIKO Not Too Late 130 Black Plastic/Kontor New Media 5 96 1 -

97 RE - 92 76 DANY KAY My Feelings For You 129 Zooland/Zebralution 4 38 13 -

98 ▼ 87 - - DJ KORE PRES. MAGIC SYSTEM FEAT. KHALED Même Pas Fatigué!!! 128 Universal/UV -11 87 2 -

99 NEU - - - DJ FALK Mueve 126 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media/DMD 2 99 1 -

100 ▼ 97 - 83 CIDINHO & DOCA Rap Das Armas 123 Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 4 17 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ▲ 3 33 - KLAAS MEETS HADDAWAY What Is Love 2K9 4050 Scream & Shout/Coconut/Kontor New Media/Q 2 1 3

2 ▼ 1 2 6 R.I.O. After The Love 3570 Zooland/Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media/DMD -1 1 5

3 ▲ 4 7 25 CASCADA Evacuate The Dancefloor 2610 Zooland/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 1 3 4

4 ▲ 5 4 3 LADY GAGA Love Game 1547 Streamline/KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV 1 3 8

5 ▲ 11 31 - THE BLACK EYED PEAS I Gotta Feeling 1465 Interscope/Universal/UV 6 5 3

6 ▲ 10 39 - SPENCER & HILL Cool / Fingertips 1463 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media/DMD 4 6 3

7 ▲ 8 14 46 FUTURE MIND Drum & Bass 2k9 1184 Glorious House/Toka Beatz/Zebralution 1 7 4

8 ▲ 20 23 - PULSEDRIVER Peace 1035 Aqualoop/Zebralution/DMD 12 8 3

9 ▲ 40 - - SANDERS & DEENASTY FEAT. AMERCIA RODRIGUEZ Sway 2K9 996 Sub Division 31 9 2

10 ▲ 12 15 23 JAVI MULA Come On 970 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 10 5

11 ▲ 13 17 - BRYCE VS. SHAUN BAKER Blame It On The Summer 955 Uptunes/Zebralution/DMD 2 11 3

12 ▼ 9 10 13 MARK 'OH United 901 ZYX -3 9 6

13 ▲ 17 34 34 JAMX, BEAM & VACE Pressure (XXX) 896 FutureBase/Beam Traxx/Kontor New Media 4 13 4

14 ▼ 7 6 7 ROCCO Everybody 9.0 799 Aqualoop/Zebralution/DMD -7 6 6

15 ▼ 14 8 9 HI:FI VS. DAVE DARELL Flash 2.9 767 Zooland/Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 8 7

16 ▼ 6 5 5 FRANKY TUNES Free 2009 766 Aqualoop/Zebralution/DMD -10 5 7

17 ▼ 16 9 8 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. SUGARHILL GANG LaLa Song 690 Urban/Universal/UV -1 8 8

18 NEU - - - 2-4 GROOVES FEAT. REKI D. Relax 656 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media/Music Mail 33 18 1

19 ▲ 24 45 - LOONA Parapapapapa 596 Universal/UV 5 19 3

20 ▼ 15 11 11 TOM PULSE Cuando (Floresca El Chuno) - Reloaded 588 Clubtronics/Starshit/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 11 6

21 NEU - - - A.L.B.A. Good Vibrations 562 Whitelabel 30 21 1

22 ● 22 36 - DIZZEE RASCAL & ARMAND VAN HELDEN Bonkers 557 Urban/Universal/UV 0 22 3

23 ▲ 29 43 - SUNFLASH I Won't Let The Sun 509 GMG/Attention/Andorfine/Zebralution 6 23 3

24 ▲ 26 22 22 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Do It All Night 496 Zooland/Zebralution 2 22 5

25 ▲ 31 - - CLOKX Clokx 2009 488 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 25 2

26 ▼ 21 19 27 PITBULL Room Service 475 Ultra/Warner -5 19 8

27 NEU - - - FM AUDIO Killer 462 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 24 27 1

28 NEU - - - FISH & CHIPS Miami 440 Jolly Roger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 23 28 1

29 NEU - - - STEVE ANGELLO & LAIDBACK LUKE FEAT. ROBIN S. Show Me Love 422 We Play/Kontor New Media 22 29 1

30 NEU - - - SASH! FEAT. RODRIGUEZ Ecuador (The UK Remix E.P.) 414 tokapi-recordings/Zebralution 21 30 1

31 ▼ 28 26 26 AXWELL, ANGELLO, INGROSSO & LAIDBACK LUKE FEAT. DEBORAH COX Leave The World Behind 406 We Play/Kontor New Media/Music Mail -3 19 9

32 ▼ 27 40 - AGNES CARLSSON Release Me 405 Warner -5 27 3

33 ▲ 38 44 - DJS FROM MARS Don't Give Up 394 Starshit/Kontor New Media 5 33 3

34 ▼ 33 20 17 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Destination 372 Trak/MTunes -1 16 7

35 ▼ 34 - - MARQUESS Arriba 365 Warner -1 34 2

36 ▼ 25 25 31 BODYBANGERS Sunshine Day 364 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -11 25 5

37 ▼ 18 12 14 NIELS VAN GOGH Dreamer 354 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media/Q -19 12 7

38 ▼ 35 27 50 SEAN PAUL So Fine 334 Atlantic/Warner -3 27 4

39 ▼ 23 13 12 KLINGENBERG T! 329 Zooland/Zebralution -16 12 6

40 ▲ 41 32 32 SIDNEY SAMSON Riverside 328 Sneakerz Muzik/Yawa/Kontor New Media/Music Mail 1 22 10

41 ▼ 37 41 - LOUIS GARCIA Freak Of Love 320 Toka Beatz/Zebralution/Glorious House -4 37 3

42 ▲ 49 - - SUNRIDER The Music's Got Me 316 Attention/Andorfine/Zebralution 7 42 2

43 ▼ 32 21 16 CUBA CLUB In My Eyes 313 Attention/Andorfine/Zebralution -11 16 6

44 NEU - - - THE FACE VS. MARK BROWN & ADAM SHAW Needin U 308 Kontor/Kontor New Media 7 46 1

45 NEU - - - ROB & CHRIS Superheld 306 Zooland/Zebralution 6 45 1

46 NEU - - - NIGHTSHIFTERZ VS. MARIK Touch Me (All Night Long) 304 Clubtronics/Starshit/Kontor New Media 5 46 1

47 NEU - - - LAMBDA Hold On Tight 298 Alphabet City/Kontor New Media 4 47 1

48 ▼ 39 - - SALEMME All That She Wants 286 Attention/Andorfine/Zebralution -9 39 2

49 ▼ 36 30 - MONOLOOP VS. DESTO Ohrenrausch 275 Fadersport/Kontor New Media -13 30 3

50 ▼ 43 38 38 BELANOVA Baila Mi Corazón 263 Universal/UV -7 38 5
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 KLAAS MEETS HADDAWAY What Is Love 2K9 1 2 R.I.O. After The Love

2 2 R.I.O. After The Love 2 1 KLAAS MEETS HADDAWAY What Is Love 2K9

3 4 ROCKSTROH Licht 3 3 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KELLY ROWLAND When Love Takes Over

4 6 MICHAEL MIND Love's Gonna Get You 4 5 CASCADA Evacuate The Dancefloor

5 3 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KELLY ROWLAND When Love Takes Over 5 4 ROCKSTROH Licht

6 9 FRAUENARZT & MANNY MARC Das Geht Ab (Wir Feiern Die Ganze Nacht) 6 6 MICHAEL MIND Love's Gonna Get You

7 7 KID CUDI VS. CROOKERS Day 'N' Nite 7 7 KID CUDI VS. CROOKERS Day 'N' Nite

8 5 CASCADA Evacuate The Dancefloor 8 19 JAVI MULA Come On

9 8 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Boom Boom Pow 9 14 PITBULL I Know You Want Me (Calle Ocho)

10 17 PULSEDRIVER Peace 10 8 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Boom Boom Pow

11 11 THE BLACK EYED PEAS I Gotta Feeling 11 20 BRYCE VS. SHAUN BAKER Blame It On The Summer

12 12 SPENCER & HILL Cool / Fingertips 12 10 LADY GAGA Love Game

13 14 PITBULL I Know You Want Me (Calle Ocho) 13 12 SPENCER & HILL Cool / Fingertips

14 10 LADY GAGA Love Game 14 13 PAUL VAN DYK For An Angel 09

15 27 2-4 GROOVES FEAT. REKI D. Relax 15 15 FEDDE LE GRAND FEAT. MITCH CROWN Scared Of Me

16 25 FRANKY TUNES Free 2009 16 17 PULSEDRIVER Peace

17 33 SUNFLASH I Won't Let The Sun 17 9 FRAUENARZT & MANNY MARC Das Geht Ab (Wir Feiern Die Ganze Nacht)

18 16 FUTURE MIND Drum & Bass 2k9 18 11 THE BLACK EYED PEAS I Gotta Feeling

19 15 FEDDE LE GRAND FEAT. MITCH CROWN Scared Of Me 19 18 SANDERS & DEENASTY FEAT. AMERCIA RODRIGUEZ Sway 2K9

20 18 SANDERS & DEENASTY FEAT. AMERCIA RODRIGUEZ Sway 2K9 20 24 HI:FI VS. DAVE DARELL Flash 2.9

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 KLAAS MEETS HADDAWAY What Is Love 2K9 1 1 KLAAS MEETS HADDAWAY What Is Love 2K9

2 2 R.I.O. After The Love 2 2 R.I.O. After The Love

3 3 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KELLY ROWLAND When Love Takes Over 3 5 CASCADA Evacuate The Dancefloor

4 4 ROCKSTROH Licht 4 6 MICHAEL MIND Love's Gonna Get You

5 5 CASCADA Evacuate The Dancefloor 5 3 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KELLY ROWLAND When Love Takes Over

6 7 KID CUDI VS. CROOKERS Day 'N' Nite 6 4 ROCKSTROH Licht

7 6 MICHAEL MIND Love's Gonna Get You 7 9 FRAUENARZT & MANNY MARC Das Geht Ab (Wir Feiern Die Ganze Nacht)

8 8 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Boom Boom Pow 8 8 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Boom Boom Pow

9 13 PAUL VAN DYK For An Angel 09 9 7 KID CUDI VS. CROOKERS Day 'N' Nite

10 9 FRAUENARZT & MANNY MARC Das Geht Ab (Wir Feiern Die Ganze Nacht) 10 12 SPENCER & HILL Cool / Fingertips

11 12 SPENCER & HILL Cool / Fingertips 11 10 LADY GAGA Love Game

12 10 LADY GAGA Love Game 12 14 PITBULL I Know You Want Me (Calle Ocho)

13 17 PULSEDRIVER Peace 13 11 THE BLACK EYED PEAS I Gotta Feeling

14 16 FUTURE MIND Drum & Bass 2k9 14 18 SANDERS & DEENASTY FEAT. AMERCIA RODRIGUEZ Sway 2K9

15 11 THE BLACK EYED PEAS I Gotta Feeling 15 29 LOONA Parapapapapa

16 36 CLOKX Clokx 2009 16 15 FEDDE LE GRAND FEAT. MITCH CROWN Scared Of Me

17 18 SANDERS & DEENASTY FEAT. AMERCIA RODRIGUEZ Sway 2K9 17 13 PAUL VAN DYK For An Angel 09

18 21 MARK 'OH United 18 43 SASH! FEAT. RODRIGUEZ Ecuador (The UK Remix E.P.)

19 15 FEDDE LE GRAND FEAT. MITCH CROWN Scared Of Me 19 22 JAMX, BEAM & VACE Pressure (XXX)

20 22 JAMX, BEAM & VACE Pressure (XXX) 20 21 MARK 'OH United

AC NIELSENGEBIET 1 (Hamburg, Bremen, Schleswig-Holstein, Niedersachsen) AC NIELSENGEBIET 2 (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 3 (Hessen, Rheinland-Pfalz, Saarland, Baden-Württemberg) AC NIELSENGEBIET 4 (Bayern)
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 3 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KELLY ROWLAND When Love Takes Over 1 4 ROCKSTROH Licht

2 1 KLAAS MEETS HADDAWAY What Is Love 2K9 2 3 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KELLY ROWLAND When Love Takes Over

3 2 R.I.O. After The Love 3 1 KLAAS MEETS HADDAWAY What Is Love 2K9

4 6 MICHAEL MIND Love's Gonna Get You 4 7 KID CUDI VS. CROOKERS Day 'N' Nite

5 4 ROCKSTROH Licht 5 9 FRAUENARZT & MANNY MARC Das Geht Ab (Wir Feiern Die Ganze Nacht)

6 8 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Boom Boom Pow 6 8 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Boom Boom Pow

7 11 THE BLACK EYED PEAS I Gotta Feeling 7 2 R.I.O. After The Love

8 16 FUTURE MIND Drum & Bass 2k9 8 10 LADY GAGA Love Game

9 10 LADY GAGA Love Game 9 15 FEDDE LE GRAND FEAT. MITCH CROWN Scared Of Me

10 5 CASCADA Evacuate The Dancefloor 10 11 THE BLACK EYED PEAS I Gotta Feeling

11 14 PITBULL I Know You Want Me (Calle Ocho) 11 6 MICHAEL MIND Love's Gonna Get You

12 7 KID CUDI VS. CROOKERS Day 'N' Nite 12 13 PAUL VAN DYK For An Angel 09

13 9 FRAUENARZT & MANNY MARC Das Geht Ab (Wir Feiern Die Ganze Nacht) 13 16 FUTURE MIND Drum & Bass 2k9

14 13 PAUL VAN DYK For An Angel 09 14 5 CASCADA Evacuate The Dancefloor

15 - CASSANDRA STEEN FEAT. ADEL TAWIL Stadt 15 26 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. SUGARHILL GANG LaLa Song

16 18 SANDERS & DEENASTY FEAT. AMERCIA RODRIGUEZ Sway 2K9 16 12 SPENCER & HILL Cool / Fingertips

17 32 DIZZEE RASCAL & ARMAND VAN HELDEN Bonkers 17 28 LADY GAGA Poker Face

18 37 PITBULL Room Service 18 19 JAVI MULA Come On

19 19 JAVI MULA Come On 19 61 LAMBDA Hold On Tight

20 24 HI:FI VS. DAVE DARELL Flash 2.9 20 75 PETER FOX Schüttel Deinen Speck

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 4 ROCKSTROH Licht

2 3 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KELLY ROWLAND When Love Takes Over

3 2 R.I.O. After The Love

4 1 KLAAS MEETS HADDAWAY What Is Love 2K9

5 16 FUTURE MIND Drum & Bass 2k9

6 7 KID CUDI VS. CROOKERS Day 'N' Nite

7 6 MICHAEL MIND Love's Gonna Get You

8 11 THE BLACK EYED PEAS I Gotta Feeling

9 5 CASCADA Evacuate The Dancefloor

10 13 PAUL VAN DYK For An Angel 09

11 12 SPENCER & HILL Cool / Fingertips

12 10 LADY GAGA Love Game

13 21 MARK 'OH United

14 54 LOUIS GARCIA Freak Of Love

15 19 JAVI MULA Come On

16 22 JAMX, BEAM & VACE Pressure (XXX)

17 15 FEDDE LE GRAND FEAT. MITCH CROWN Scared Of Me

18 9 FRAUENARZT & MANNY MARC Das Geht Ab (Wir Feiern Die Ganze Nacht)

19 42 EMILLIANA TORRINI Jungle Drum

20 69 PAUL & FRITZ KALKBRENNER Sky And Sand
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